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CARTER COUNTY SCHOOLS
228 SOUTH CAROL MALONE BLVD. ● GRAYSON, KY 41143
PHONE: 606-474-6696 ● FAX: 606-474-6125
WWW.CARTERCOUNTYSCHOOLS.ORG


FAMILY RESOURCE & YOUTH SERVICE CENTERS
474-6696
Carter City Elementary
13321 State Route 2, Grayson, KY 41143
Michaela Stevens
michaela.stevens@carter.kyschools.us
Ext: 21-040

East Carter High School
405 Hitchins Road, Grayson, KY 41143
Katie Coburn
katie.coburn@carter.kyschools.us
Ext. 41-040

East Carter Middle School
One Spirit Lane, Grayson, KY 41143
Katie Coburn
katie.coburn@carter.kyschools.us
Ext. 31-040

Heritage Elementary
4863 South State Hwy 1, Grayson, KY 41143
Cindy Thomas
cindy.thomas@carter.kyschools.us
Ext. 22-040
Olive Hill Elementary
825 E. Tom T. Hall Blvd., Olive Hill, KY 41164
Donna Stamper
donna.stamper@carter.kyschools.us
Ext. 23-040

Prichard Elementary
401 East Main Street, Grayson, KY 41143
Carla Sparks
carla.sparks@carter.kyschools.us
Ext. 24-040

Star Elementary
8249 East Highway 60, Rush, KY 41168
Kristen Ramey
kristen.ramey@carter.kyschools.us
Ext. 25-040

Tygart Creek Elementary
19743 W. US Hwy 60, Olive Hill, KY 41164
David Gee 
david.gee@carter.kyschools.us
Ext. 26-040

West Carter High School
365 West Carter Drive, Olive Hill, KY 41164
Trey Napier
trey.napier@carter.kyschools.us
Ext. 42-040

West Carter Middle School
150 Warrior Drive, Olive Hill, KY 41164
Trey Napier
trey.napier@carter.kyschools.us
Ext. 32-040

“The Carter County Schools do not discriminate on the basis of race, color, national origin, sex, religion, marital status, or disability in its educational programs, services, activities, or employment.” 


